Collezione BERKELEY

Codice

Descrizione

8340-C
8341-1/N/B
8341-O/ND

8340B-C
8341B-I/N/B
8341B-O/ND

B/er)keley monoforo bidet (completo di scarico 1
1/4

Bianco

Cromo

Incalux, Nickel, Bronzo
Oro, Dark Nickel

Nero

Cromo

Incalux, Nickel, Bronzo
Oro, Dark Nickel

G ENTRY H O M E

Tavarnelle - Barberino, Firenze
tel.+39 0558071159-190
fax.+39 0558071185
gentry-home.com



